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December 6,2023
9:00AM Registration Desk Opens
10:00AM TARCP Board Meeting (Board Members Only)

Opening Lunch and Ceremony

11:30AM e Presentation of Colors (starting at 12:15PM)
e Welcome -Janet, Commissioner, Invite Gov. Lee,
e Celebration- 20 years film?

Keynote Speaker-West Huddleston, Owner of Crux Consulting and
former NADCP CEO

1:00PM
Why People Can't Just Change
>-30PM Fingers crossed this will be MODERN WARRIOR TN FILM and PANEL
DISCUSSION
4:15PM Judges Committee Meeting/do we want to have team role meetings?
December 7,2023
8:00AM breakouts
9:30AM breakouts
11:00AM Awards Luncheon

1:00PM breakouts OR Plenary



2:30PM

3:45PM

4:15PM

9:00AM

12:00PM

12:45PM

2:00PM

breakouts

Exhibitor Games and Snacks Break

breakouts--this could also be the MW film and panel if we need more
space for plenaries

December 8, 2023

Three-Hour Workshops--MHC, Judge Bull ISTA, RCOs, Judges,
Attorneys, Advanced Treatment, Newbies?

Buffet Lunch
Closing Plenary?

Raffles and Door Prizes



