TARCPCON2023 Celebrating 21 years

December 6, 2023		
9:00AM	Registration Desk Opens	
10:00AM	TARCP Board Meeting (Board Members Only)	
11:30AM	 Opening Lunch and Ceremony Presentation of Colors (starting at 12:15PM) Welcome -Janet, Commissioner, Invite Gov. Lee, Celebration- 20 years film? 	
1:00PM	Keynote Speaker-West Huddleston, Owner of Crux Consulting and former NADCP CEO Why People Can't Just Change	
2:30PM	Fingers crossed this will be MODERN WARRIOR TN FILM and PANEL DISCUSSION	
4:15PM	Judges Committee Meeting/do we want to have team role meetings?	
December 7, 2023		
8:00AM	breakouts	
9:30AM	breakouts	
11:00AM	Awards Luncheon	
1:00PM	breakouts OR Plenary	

2:30PM	breakouts
3:45PM	Exhibitor Games and Snacks Break
4:15PM	breakoutsthis could also be the MW film and panel if we need more space for plenaries
	December 8, 2023
9:00AM	Three-Hour WorkshopsMHC, Judge Bull ISTA, RCOs, Judges, Attorneys, Advanced Treatment, Newbies?
12:00PM	Buffet Lunch
12:45PM	Closing Plenary?
2:00PM	Raffles and Door Prizes